
Township Report
11/1/2010 through 11/30/2010  
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ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

1,200,000.00

1,200,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 01

ASHEVILLE 04

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

2

0

124,000.00

124,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 04

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

1

10,000.00

35,547.00

45,547.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

3

2

0

18,775.00

63,000.00

22,000.00

583,775.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

480,000.00 4

0

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count: 4

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM
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BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

2

0

1

280,000.00

67,000.00

41,677.00

388,677.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

1

0

0

250,000.00

7,500.00

257,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

1

8

0

1

860,000.00

40,000.00

221,235.00

1,121,235.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

2

0

0

427,000.00

43,000.00

470,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

0

0

485,000.00

485,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD
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HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

2

0

0

8,500.00

8,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL

IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

0

152,000.00

52,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

9

1

2

515,365.00

85,925.00

2,400.00

1,500.00

605,190.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

5

2

0

450,000.00

158,615.00

38,500.00

647,115.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

1

0

0

90,000.00

7,984.00

97,984.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY
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REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

3

0

0

898,969.00

143,500.00

1,042,469.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

0

0

285,000.00

285,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

4

0

1

748,988.00

72,059.00

79,000.00

900,047.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

0

8

0

2

603,800.00

115,308.00

107,500.00

826,608.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY
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5,354,122.00Residential Single Family Total

598,775.00Commercial Total

Residential Multi-Family Total

1,003,626.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

1,386,900.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 317,224.00

4

0

20

49

8

9

9,140,647.00

# Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count:  

New:  7 Moved:  2

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 4# Buildings: 1

Dwelling Unit Count: 

480,000.00 4

0

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


