Township Report 11/1/2010 through 11/30/2010

ASHEVILLE 01

Desidential Single Family		0		
Residential Single Family		0	"D 11"	
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	1,200,000.00	1		
Mobile Home	1,200,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
	1 200 000 00	0	New. U	Moved. 0
ASHEVILLE 01	1,200,000.00			
ASHEVILLE 04				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	124,000.00	2		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 04	124,000.00			
AVERYS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family		0 0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	<u>0</u>	8
Residential Additions & Alterations	10,000.00	1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	10,000.00			
	25 547 00	0	NT 1	Maria Ir. O
Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	35,547.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
BEAVERDAM	45,547.00			
DEA V EKDANI				
Residential Single Family		0		
		0 0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	480,000.00	0		
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	480,000.00	0 4	# Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: 4
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes		0 4 0		
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	18,775.00	0 4 0 1	# Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: 4
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	18,775.00 63,000.00	0 4 0 1 3	# Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: 4
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	18,775.00	0 4 0 1 3 2	# Buildings: 1 # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: 4 Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	18,775.00 63,000.00	0 4 0 1 3	# Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: 4

Page 1 of 5

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	280,000.00 67,000.00 41,677.00 388,677.00	$ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 2 \\ 0 \\ 1 \end{array} $	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
BROAD RIVER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	250,000.00 7,500.00	1 0 0 0 1 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
BROAD RIVER	257,500.00			
FAIRVIEW Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW FLAT CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	860,000.00 40,000.00 221,235.00 1,121,235.00 427,000.00	$ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 8 \\ 0 \\ 1 \end{array} $ $ \begin{array}{c} 2 \\ 0 \\ 0 \end{array} $	 # Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0 # Buildings: # Buildings: 	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 1 Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	43,000.00 470,000.00	0 0 2 0 0	# Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
FRENCH BROAD				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	485,000.00	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	8,500.00	0 0 0 0 2 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
HAZEL	8,500.00	0	New. 0	Moved. 0
IVY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations		0 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home IVY	52,000.00 52,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	515,365.00 85,925.00	3 0 0 0 0 9	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	2,400.00 1,500.00 605,190.00	1 2	New: 1	Moved: 1
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	450,000.00 158,615.00 38,500.00 647,115.00	0 0 0 1 5 2 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	90,000.00 7,984.00	0 0 0 1 1 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY	97,984.00	-		

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	898,969.00 143,500.00 1,042,469.00	3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
SANDY MUSH				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	285,000.00 285,000.00	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
SWANNANOA				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	748,988.00 72,059.00 79,000.00 900,047.00	3 0 0 0 0 4 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
UPPER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	603,800.00 115,308.00 107,500.00 826,608.00	4 0 0 0 0 8 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0

Residential Single Family Total	5,354,122.00	20		
Residential Multi-Family Total		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses	480,000.00	4	# Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: 4
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Total	598,775.00	4		
Residential Addition & Alteration Total	1,003,626.00	49		
Commercial Addition & Alteration Total	1,386,900.00	8		
Mobile Home Total	317,224.00	9	New: 7	Moved: 2
Total Project Value	9,140,647.00			